HD 2109.1
HD 2109.2
OD-2 OD-3
The HD2109.1 and HD2109.2 are portable instruments with a large LCD display.
They measure the concentration (in mg/l) of dissolved Oxygen in liquids, the
saturation index (in %) and the temperature using SICRAM combined probes
of polarographic type with two or three electrodes and integrated temperature
sensor. Temperature only is measured by Pt100–SICRAM or direct 4 wire–immer-

D=4mm
12
ORDER CODES
HD2109.1K: The kit is composed of: instrument HD2109.1, calibrator DO9709/
20, connection cable for serial output HD2110CSNM, 4 1.5V alkaline batter-
ies, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software.
 The dissolved Oxygen and temperature probes must be ordered sepa-
rately.
HD2109.2K: The kit is composed of: instrument HD2109.2 datalogger, calibrator
DO9709/20, connection cable for serial output HD2101/USB, 4 1.5V alka-
line batteries, operating manual, case and DeltaLog9 software.
 The dissolved oxygen and temperature probes must be ordered sepa-
rately.
HD2110CSNM: 8-pole connection cable MiniDin - Sub D 9-pole female for